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Direction
Külsheim, Mainstraße — Wertheim, Zob

43 stops

Open route schedule

Külsheim, Mainstraße

Külsheim, Kolpingstr.

Külsheim, Römerbad

Külsheim, Haagstr.

Külsheim, Moret Brunnen

Külsheim, Schlossblick

Külsheim, Hardheimer Straße

Külsheim, Prinz-Eugen-Straße

Külsheim, Weberei Pahl

Steinfurt, Ort

Steinbach, Dorfplatz

Steinbach, Gemeindezentrum

Steinbach, Vorderer Messhof

Hundheim, Kirche

Hundheim, Gemeindezentrum

Dörlesberg, Ernsthöfe

Dörlesberg, Bäckerei

Dörlesberg, Waage

Hundheim, Denkmalsiedlung

Sonderriet, Rathaus

Sonderriet, Gehöft

Route schedule
Külsheim, Mainstraße — Wertheim, Zob

Monday 17:30-21:30

Tuesday 21:30

Wednesday 21:30

Thursday 17:30-21:30

Friday 21:30

Saturday 07:30-21:30

Sunday 09:30-21:30

Route info

Direction: Külsheim, Mainstraße

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Wessental, Ort

Nassig, Steingasse Im Tal

Nassig, Steingasse

Nassig, Kirche

Nassig, Rose

Nassig, Ödengesäß

Sachsenhausen, Ort

Sachsenhausen, Am Kirchweg

Wertheim, Neuhof

Vockenrot, Reinhardswiesen

Vockenrot, Nassiger Straße

Reinhardshof, Ghs

Reinhardshof, Nord/Krankenhaus

Reinhardshof, Kirche

Reinhardshof, Süd

Wartberg, Frankenplatz

Wertheim, Burgblick

Wertheim, Altstadt

Wertheim, Burg

Wertheim, Glasmuseum

Wertheim, Waldhaus

Wertheim, Zob



Direction
Wertheim, Zob — Külsheim, Mainstraße

42 stops

Open route schedule

Wertheim, Zob

Wertheim, Burg

Wertheim, Altstadt

Wertheim, Waldhaus

Wertheim, Stiftskirche

Wertheim, Burgblick

Wartberg, Frankenplatz

Reinhardshof, Süd

Reinhardshof, Kirche

Reinhardshof, Nord/Krankenhaus

Reinhardshof, Ghs

Vockenrot, Nassiger Straße

Vockenrot, Reinhardswiesen

Wertheim, Neuhof

Sachsenhausen, Am Kirchweg

Sachsenhausen, Ort

Nassig, Ödengesäß

Nassig, Rose

Nassig, Kirche

Nassig, Steingasse

Nassig, Steingasse Im Tal

Wessental, Ort

Sonderriet, Gehöft

Sonderriet, Rathaus

Dörlesberg, Waage

Route schedule
Wertheim, Zob — Külsheim, Mainstraße

Monday 17:55-21:55

Tuesday 19:55-21:55

Wednesday 19:55-21:55

Thursday 17:55-21:55

Friday 19:55-21:55

Saturday 07:55-21:55

Sunday 07:55-21:55

Route info

Direction: Wertheim, Zob

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Dörlesberg, Bäckerei

Dörlesberg, Ernsthöfe

Hundheim, Gemeindezentrum

Hundheim, Kirche

Hundheim, Denkmalsiedlung

Steinbach, Gemeindezentrum

Steinbach, Dorfplatz

Steinbach, Vorderer Messhof

Steinfurt, Ort

Külsheim, Weberei Pahl

Külsheim, Prinz-Eugen-Straße

Külsheim, Schlossblick

Külsheim, Moret Brunnen

Külsheim, Haagstr.

Külsheim, Römerbad

Külsheim, Kolpingstr.

Külsheim, Mainstraße

9871 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wertheim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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